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平成 30 年 12 月度

共販所

　鹿沼
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　矢板

７日

大田原
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　矢板
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上段:平均値
中段:前回比→　高値:○　安値:●　保合:△
下段:高値

合　計
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単位:円/ｍ3

11,330 14,320 14,900 14,430 13,880 15,360 13,080 10,550 17,090 19,930 20,960 29,100 14,780

6.00ｍ

30cm上

4.00ｍ 6.00ｍ 4.00ｍ

16～24cm

共販

3280

1578

2561

3654

1784

2009

99

100

100

99

100

100

ｍ3販売量:

ｍ3販売量:

ｍ3販売量:

販売量:

販売量:

販売量:

ｍ3

ｍ3

ｍ3

販売量: ｍ3

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売量: 3ｍ 販売率:14866 100％

％

％

％

％

％

％

％

販売量: 3ｍ 販売率: ％


